
Permit Activity Report
Report generated for Permits with Date Applied from: 05/01/2021 To 05/15/2021

Date : 05/17/2021

BDR2021-0106 Building Residential 05/04/2021

Addition 262 sqft habitable

2980 N Aspen Wood Lane

22-41-17-14-1-05-001

Applicant HOYT ARCHITECTS, Address:PO BOX 7364, 
Phone:(307) 733-9955

JACKSON WY 83002

Contractor Stepek Custom Carpentry, LLC, Address:PO Box 
10054, Phone:(307) 690-6355

Jackson WY 83002

Architect/Designer HOYT ARCHITECTS, Address:PO BOX 7364, 
Phone:(307) 733-9955

JACKSON WY 83002

Property Owner CULBERTSON, JOHN & MARGARET TRUSTS, 
Address:PO BOX 2060

WILSON WY 83014-2060

$ 150,000.00

BDC2021-0022 Building Commercial 05/04/2021

Remodel 3761 sqft office space

1250 E Airport Road

22-42-16-14-3-00-001

Property Owner JACKSON HOLE AIRPORT , Address:P.O. BOX 
159

JACKSON WY 83001

$ 1,000,000.00

Permit Application  

Number / Description of Work Type Date Applied Address & PIDN / Valuation Contacts

CityView Permits & Inspections report for permit applications entered from: 05/01/2021 to: 05/15/2021 Page : 1



BDR2021-0107 Building Residential 05/04/2021

SF 4027 sqft habitable 779 sqft non-habitable

150 Altamont Road

22-44-18-19-1-03-001

Applicant CAELUS LLC C/O CAPITAL ADMINISTRATIONS 
LLC, Address:1712 PIONEER AVE STE 115

CHEYENNE WY 82001-4406

Contractor WYDAHO CONSTRUCTION, Address:PO BOX 
215

JACKSON WY 83025

Architect/Designer Design Intelligence, LLC, Address:1037 Erikson 
Drive, Phone:(208) 359-1461

Rexburg ID 83440

Property Owner CAELUS LLC C/O CAPITAL ADMINISTRATIONS 
LLC, Address:1712 PIONEER AVE STE 115

CHEYENNE WY 82001-4406

$ 1,700,346.00

BDR2021-0108 Building Residential 05/04/2021

SFD 6991 sqft habitable 1113 sqft non-habitable 1695 sqft deck

3150 N Clark Drive

22-41-17-12-4-10-003

Applicant Agrostis, Inc., Address:PO Box 3074, Phone:(307) 
413-1883

Jackson WY 83001

Contractor Two Ocean Builders, Address:PO Box 11424, 
Phone:(307) 733-2822

Jackson WY 83002

Architect/Designer Agrostis, Inc., Address:PO Box 3074, Phone:(307) 
413-1883

Jackson WY 83001

Property Owner 6700 COLD SPRINGS HOLDINGS, LLC, 
Address:PO BOX 10609

JACKSON WY 83002-0609

$ 7,000,000.00

Permit Application  

Number / Description of Work Type Date Applied Address & PIDN / Valuation Contacts

CityView Permits & Inspections report for permit applications entered from: 05/01/2021 to: 05/15/2021 Page : 2



BDR2021-0109 Building Residential 05/05/2021

Addition 36 sqft habitable 256 sqft deck Remodel 2536 sqft 
habitable

6660 N Ellen Creek Road

22-42-17-25-2-01-017

Applicant Northworks Architects & Planners, Address:PO 
Box 4027, Phone:(307) 201-5324

Jackson WY 83001

Contractor AGB Construction, Address:PO Box 730, Phone:
(307) 690-7788

Wilson WY 83014

Architect/Designer Northworks Architects & Planners, Address:PO 
Box 4027, Phone:(307) 201-5324

Jackson WY 83001

Property Owner MLK FARM HOLDINGS, LLC, Address:1523 SE 
11TH ST

FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33316-1441

$ 1,000,000.00

MIS2021-0131 Miscellaneous 05/06/2021

Remodel 4676 sqft habitable 816 sqft non-habitable

1475 S Creamery Lane

22-40-17-01-2-05-002

Applicant Dubbe-Moulder Architects PC, Address:PO Box 
9227, Phone:(307) 733-9551

Jackson WY 83002    

Contractor On Site Management, Inc., Address:P.O. Box 
12199, Phone:(307) 733-0733

Jackson WY 83002

Architect/Designer Dubbe-Moulder Architects PC, Address:PO Box 
9227, Phone:(307) 733-9551

Jackson WY 83002    

Property Owner CODY CREEK RANCH, LLC, Address:5751 N 
YUCCA RD

PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253-5254

$ 300,000.00

Permit Application  

Number / Description of Work Type Date Applied Address & PIDN / Valuation Contacts

CityView Permits & Inspections report for permit applications entered from: 05/01/2021 to: 05/15/2021 Page : 3



BDR2021-0110 Building Residential 05/06/2021

SFD 7550 habitable 2160 sqft non-habitable 

520 N Ridge View Drive

22-41-16-30-2-02-004

Applicant Sagebrush Architectural Services, Address:PO 
Box 624, Phone:(307) 413-0056

Jackson WY 83001

Contractor North Fork Builders, Inc., Address:P.O. Box 9134, 
Phone:(307) 413-5007

Jackson WY 83002

Architect/Designer Sagebrush Architectural Services, Address:PO 
Box 624, Phone:(307) 413-0056

Jackson WY 83001

Property Owner WILD WOLFF TRUST, Address:PO BOX 1205

WILSON WY 83014-1205

$ 8,500,000.00

BDR2021-0111 Building Residential 05/06/2021

SFD 6294.5 sqft habitable 1339.5 sqft non-habitable 1050 sqft 
deck

2555 Trader Road

22-41-16-17-2-02-003

Applicant Northworks Architects & Planners, Address:PO 
Box 4027, Phone:(307) 201-5324

Jackson WY 83001

Contractor Creative Building Solutions LLC, Address:P.O. Box 
4260, Phone:(307) 690-2301

Jackson WY 83001

Architect/Designer Northworks Architects & Planners, Address:PO 
Box 4027, Phone:(307) 201-5324

Jackson WY 83001

Property Owner 2555 TRADER LLC, Address:1220 JUDSON AVE

EVANSTON IL 60202-1317

$ 6,000,000.00

Permit Application  

Number / Description of Work Type Date Applied Address & PIDN / Valuation Contacts

CityView Permits & Inspections report for permit applications entered from: 05/01/2021 to: 05/15/2021 Page : 4



MIS2021-0132 Miscellaneous 05/07/2021

Addition 736 sqft habitable736 sqft non-habitable

6055 S Fall Creek Road

22-40-17-35-1-04-001

Applicant SANDNER, JIM A, Address:PO BOX 3048

ALPINE WY 83128

Contractor Northstar Construction, Address:P.O. Box 3048

Alpine WY 83128

Architect/Designer Teton Drafting Services, Address:136 S. State 
Street

Shelley ID 83274

Property Owner HILL, GREGORY P. & LOREN S. JOINT 
REVOCABLE TRUST, Address:PO BOX 1449

WILSON WY 83014

$ 625,000.00

BDR2021-0112 Building Residential 05/07/2021

Remodel 5620 sqft habitable

4275 W Greens Place

22-41-17-11-4-21-001

Applicant Northworks Architects & Planners, Address:PO 
Box 4027, Phone:(307) 201-5324

Jackson WY 83001

Contractor Headwall Construction, LLC, Address:P.O. Box 
15300, Phone:(307) 413-7754

Jackson WY

Architect/Designer Northworks Architects & Planners, Address:PO 
Box 4027, Phone:(307) 201-5324

Jackson WY 83001

Property Owner BIRD, SUSAN REVOCABLE TRUST, Address:PO 
BOX 149

WILSON WY 83014-0149

$ 1,500,000.00

Permit Application  

Number / Description of Work Type Date Applied Address & PIDN / Valuation Contacts

CityView Permits & Inspections report for permit applications entered from: 05/01/2021 to: 05/15/2021 Page : 5



MIS2021-0133 Miscellaneous 05/11/2021

Replace old wood shakes with titanium cedur shakes

3285 W Village Drive

22-42-17-24-4-23-003

Applicant MD ROOFING, Address:6785 Horseshoe Rde

Colorado SPrings 80923

Contractor MD ROOFING, Address:6785 Horseshoe Rde

Colorado SPrings 80923

Property Owner Jessica Milligan, Address:PO Box 290, Phone:
(555) 413-5754

Wilson WY 83014

$ 600,000.00

MIS2021-0134 Miscellaneous 05/11/2021

Replace old shingles with TP GAF spray coated roof

1150 E Park View Lane

22-41-16-11-2-00-005

Applicant MD ROOFING, Address:6785 Horseshoe Rde

Colorado SPrings 80923

Contractor MD ROOFING, Address:6785 Horseshoe Rde

Colorado SPrings 80923

Property Owner P & A WARD, LTD., Address:PO BOX 4875

JACKSON WY 83001-4875

$ 25,000.00

MIS2021-0135 Miscellaneous 05/11/2021

Replace old wood shakes with synthetic shakes.

7920 N Granite Ridge Road

22-42-17-24-1-04-001

Contractor Seven Generations Construction LLC, 
Address:2205 S Park Ranch Rd, Phone:(307) 
413-1909

Jackson WY 83001

Architect/Designer HousePlant Inc., Address:P.O. Box 6729, Phone:
(307) 690-6064

Jackson WY 83002

Property Owner ANOTHER RUN, LLC, Address:13301 DOVER RD

REISTERSTOWN MD 21136-5516

$ 300,000.00

Permit Application  

Number / Description of Work Type Date Applied Address & PIDN / Valuation Contacts

CityView Permits & Inspections report for permit applications entered from: 05/01/2021 to: 05/15/2021 Page : 6



MIS2021-0136 Miscellaneous 05/11/2021

Add 355 sqft car port to garage

2005 South Park Ranch Road South Fork

22-40-16-18-3-00-041

Applicant SANDRETTO, PAUL & JULIE, Address:2005 S 
PARK RANCH RD

JACKSON WY 83001-9438

Contractor Select Builders, Address:PO Box 6283

Jackson WY 83002

Property Owner SANDRETTO, PAUL & JULIE, Address:2005 S 
PARK RANCH RD

JACKSON WY 83001-9438

$ 12,000.00

MIS2021-0137 Miscellaneous 05/11/2021

Replace old shakes with synthetic shakes. (Fitness Center)

3300 E Alta Ski Hill Road

22-44-18-11-4-00-001

Applicant BRIGGS ROOFING COMPANY, Address:PO BOX 
348

RIGBY ID 83442

Contractor BRIGGS ROOFING COMPANY, Address:PO BOX 
348

RIGBY ID 83442

Property Owner GRAND TARGHEE RESORT, LLC C/O TRACI 
PRENOT, Address:3300 E SKIHILL RD

ALTA WY 83414-4570

$ 30,701.00

Permit Application  

Number / Description of Work Type Date Applied Address & PIDN / Valuation Contacts

CityView Permits & Inspections report for permit applications entered from: 05/01/2021 to: 05/15/2021 Page : 7



MIS2021-0138 Miscellaneous 05/11/2021

Replace old shakes with synthetic shakes. (Ski & Snowboard 
School)

3300 E Alta Ski Hill Road

22-44-18-11-4-00-001

Applicant BRIGGS ROOFING COMPANY, Address:PO BOX 
348

RIGBY ID 83442

Contractor BRIGGS ROOFING COMPANY, Address:PO BOX 
348

RIGBY ID 83442

Property Owner GRAND TARGHEE RESORT, LLC C/O TRACI 
PRENOT, Address:3300 E SKIHILL RD

ALTA WY 83414-4570

$ 11,583.00

BDC2021-0023 Building Commercial 05/11/2021

Remodel 455 sqft Group B, 952 sqft Group A-3 110 sqft Group S-2

5450 Hwy 22 W

22-41-17-22-4-00-016

Applicant TETON RAPTOR CENTER, Address:PO BOX 
1805

WILSON WY 83014-1805

Contractor Kevin Patno, Address:P.O. Box 1368, Phone:(555) 
733-9443

Jackson WY 83002

Architect/Designer THE KUBALA WASHATKO ARCHITECTS, 
Address:W 61 N 617

CEDARBURG WI 53012

Property Owner TETON RAPTOR CENTER, Address:PO BOX 
1805

WILSON WY 83014-1805

$ 1,050,000.00

Permit Application  

Number / Description of Work Type Date Applied Address & PIDN / Valuation Contacts

CityView Permits & Inspections report for permit applications entered from: 05/01/2021 to: 05/15/2021 Page : 8



MIS2021-0139 Miscellaneous 05/12/2021

Replace existing roof with class a architectural shingles.

575 Ponderosa Drive

22-42-16-15-4-04-014

Applicant NURSE, SPENCER & SOLHEIM, AUBREY 
REVOCABLE LIVING TRUSTS, Address:33 
CLYDE LN

BELLEVUE WA 98004-2513

Applicant 307 IMPERIAL ROOFING, Address:PO BOX 
11613

JACKSON WY 83002

Contractor 307 IMPERIAL ROOFING, Address:PO BOX 
11613

JACKSON WY 83002

$ 26,000.00

BDR2021-0113 Building Residential 05/13/2021

SFD 1000 sqft habitable

695 South Leigh Canyon Road

22-45-18-32-4-01-015

Applicant JONES, LLYWELLYN E., Address:420 TARGHEE 
TOWNE RD

ALTA WY 83414-4510

Contractor Owner/Builder, Address:           , Phone:(000) 
000-0000

Architect/Designer BETTER BY DESIGN, Address:PO BOX 652, 
Phone:(208) 354-2796

DRIGGS ID 83422

Property Owner JONES, LLYWELLYN E., Address:420 TARGHEE 
TOWNE RD

ALTA WY 83414-4510

$ 300,000.00

MIS2021-0140 Miscellaneous 05/13/2021

Rooftop solar install 563 sqft

120 S Indian Springs Drive

$ 34,480.00

Permit Application  

Number / Description of Work Type Date Applied Address & PIDN / Valuation Contacts

CityView Permits & Inspections report for permit applications entered from: 05/01/2021 to: 05/15/2021 Page : 9



BDR2021-0114 Building Residential 05/14/2021

ARU 999 sqft habitable 520 sqft non-habitable 121 sqft deck

10505 N Fern Lane

22-42-16-02-2-00-006

Applicant Dubbe-Moulder Architects PC, Address:PO Box 
9227, Phone:(307) 733-9551

Jackson WY 83002    

Contractor JD Construction, Inc., Address:P.O. Box 4096

Jackson WY 83001

Architect/Designer Dubbe-Moulder Architects PC, Address:PO Box 
9227, Phone:(307) 733-9551

Jackson WY 83002    

Property Owner OLD 95, LLC C/O GLENEAGLES GROUP, 
Address:3715 NORTHSIDE PKWY NW STE 2-600

ATLANTA GA 30327-2809

$ 2,500,000.00

MIS2021-0141 Miscellaneous 05/14/2021

Remodel 295 sqft non-habitable 

4300 N Thistle Road

22-41-16-06-3-03-017

Applicant DIMENSIONS CONSTRUCTION, Address:PO 
BOX 7811

JACKSON WY 83002

Contractor DIMENSIONS CONSTRUCTION, Address:PO 
BOX 7811

JACKSON WY 83002

Property Owner SPROWS, DAVID G. & LORI L., Address:916 
PEQUOT AVENUE

SOUTHPORT CT 06890

$ 150,000.00

Permit Application  

Number / Description of Work Type Date Applied Address & PIDN / Valuation Contacts

CityView Permits & Inspections report for permit applications entered from: 05/01/2021 to: 05/15/2021 Page : 10



MIS2021-0142 Miscellaneous 05/14/2021

Remodel 97 sqft habitable

65 Huckleberry Drive

22-42-16-27-3-02-029

Applicant DIMENSIONS CONSTRUCTION, Address:PO 
BOX 7811

JACKSON WY 83002

Contractor DIMENSIONS CONSTRUCTION, Address:PO 
BOX 7811

JACKSON WY 83002

Property Owner GORDON VINCENT TRUST VINCENT, LUC 
MAURICE ANTONIN & GORDON, GAILE 
GIBSON TRUSTEES, Address:4237 MANUELA 
AVE

PALO ALTO CA 94306-3705

$ 150,000.00

23Permit Count (Report)

Permit Application  

Number / Description of Work Type Date Applied Address & PIDN / Valuation Contacts

CityView Permits & Inspections report for permit applications entered from: 05/01/2021 to: 05/15/2021 Page : 11


